

|
W.P.(Cr1.)No. 121-124 OF 2003
ITEM No.34

Court No.10

SECTION X
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(Cr1.) No. 121-124/2003

GIRIJA SHANKAR GIRI & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Office Report)

Date : 05/04/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Shankar Divate, Adv. (A.C.)

For Respondent (s) M/s. Ravi P. Mehrotra, Neelam Singh, Advs.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Three weeks' time is granted to file additional
documents.

(R.K. DHAWAN)

(VEERA VERMA)

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER